
December 20, 2016 Page 1 of 2

41QJ  88952-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Priority Date: JUNE 9, 1902

Maximum Flow Rate:

Owners: REVE AMERICAIN LLC 
115 TABOR RD
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ 07950-2546

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Version: 2 -- CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

41QJ  88952-00 General Abstract

0.03 CFS

18.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: LONG GULCH

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

INFILTRATION GALLERY

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

1

7

6

5

13

18

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

7

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

14N

E2E2NE

SESENW

SENWNE

W2NENE

W2E2SE

SENW

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

LEWIS AND CLARK

Purpose (use): STOCK  

Enforceable Priority Date:    JUNE 9, 1902

Version Status: ACTIVE

THIS AUTHORIZATION IS LIMITED TO THE AMOUNT OF THE HISTORIC USE 
RECOGNIZED BY THE DEPARTMENT IN THIS PROCEEDING AS SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE, AND WILL THEREAFTER NOT EXCEED THAT AMOUNT. IF THE HISTORIC 
USE IS REDUCED UNDER ADJUDICATION PROCEEDINGS PURSUANT TO TITLE 85, 
CHAPTER 2, PART 2, MCA, THIS AUTHORIZATION WILL BE LIMITED TO A LESSER 
AMOUNT.



December 20, 2016 Page 2 of 2

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

18
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

13
7

13

14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N
14N

3W
3W
3W
3W
3W
3W
3W
3W
3W
4W
3W
4W

LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK

SESENW
SWNE

SENWNE
W2NENE
W2E2SE
E2E2NE

SENW
NENENE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

1
7
6
5

Remarks:

41QJ  88952-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 141182 RECEIVED 03/30/2016. 

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

INFILTRATION GALLERYDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

12 13 4W14NNENENE LEWIS AND CLARK

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  05-2341-13-1-01-01-0000 - Y 05-2342-06-2-01-01-0000 - Y

05-2342-07-4-01-01-0000 - Y 05-2342-18-1-01-01-0000 - Y


