STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

## **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number:	41QJ 88952-	00 STATE	MENT	OF CLA	IM	
	Version: 2	CHANGE A	UTHO	RIZATIC	N	
	Ver	rsion Status:	ACTIV	E		
Owners:	RECOGNIZE CHANGE, AN USE IS REDU	d by the d id will the jced unde part 2, mc	EPART EREAF	MENT I FER NO JDICAT	N THI T EXC ION P	MOUNT OF THE HISTORIC USE S PROCEEDING AS SUBJECT TO CEED THAT AMOUNT. IF THE HISTORIC ROCEEDINGS PURSUANT TO TITLE 85, ATION WILL BE LIMITED TO A LESSER
	115 TABOR F MORRIS PLA		950-254	6		
Priority Date:	JUNE 9, 1902	2				
Enforceable Priori	ty Date: JUNE	9, 1902				
Purpose (use):	STOCK					
Maximum Flow Rate:	0.03 CFS					
Maximum Volume:	18.00 AC-FT					
Source Name:	LONG GULC					
Source Type: Point of Diversion and M		E WATER				
ID	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	Twp	Rge	County
1		E2E2NE	13	14N		LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: JANUARY 1 LIVESTOCK			URCE		
2	1		18	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:			-	URCE		
3	7		7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:				URCE		
4	6		7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:			-	URCE		
5	5		7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: JANUARY 1 LIVESTOCK			URCE		
6		SESENW	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:				URCE		
8		SENWNE	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: JANUARY 1 LIVESTOCK			URCE		
9		W2NENE	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:			-	URCE		
10		W2E2SE	6	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: JANUARY 1 LIVESTOCK			URCE		
11		SENW	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:			-			

<u>ID</u> 12		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENENE	<u>Sec</u> 13	<u>Twp</u> 14N	<u>Rge</u> 4W	<u>County</u> LEWIS AND CLARK				
Period of	f Diversio	n: JANUARY <sup>·</sup>	1 TO DECEMI	BER 31							
Diversion	n Means:	INS: INFILTRATION GALLERY									
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31									
Place of	Use:										
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	Twp	Rge	<b>County</b>				
1		1		18	14N	ЗW	LEWIS AND CLARK				
2		7		7	14N	ЗW	LEWIS AND CLARK				
3		6		7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
4		5		7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
5			SESENW	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
6			SWNE	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
7			SENWNE	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
8			W2NENE	7	14N	3W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
9			W2E2SE	6	14N	ЗW	LEWIS AND CLARK				
10			E2E2NE	13	14N	4W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
11			SENW	7	14N	ЗW	LEWIS AND CLARK				
12			NENENE	13	14N	4W	LEWIS AND CLARK				
Geocodes/Valie	1:	05-2341-13-1-01-01-0000 - Y				05-2342-06-2-01-01-0000 - Y					
		05-2342-07-4-01-01-0000 - Y			05-2342-18-1-01-01-0000 - Y						

**Remarks:** 

## OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 141182 RECEIVED 03/30/2016.